540L 5400w Professional Industrial Ultrasonic Cleaner For Auto Engine Dust
Remove Filtration Cleaning
Basic Information
China
Skymen
CE, PSE, FCC, ROHS, SGS, ISO9001
JP-1108G
1 Unit

Free spare parts for exchanging within 1 year warranty.
Delivery: immediate dispatch (in stock) or 15-30 working days ( Without in stock)
With CE/ROHS/FC/ISO/BSCI/ certificate.
Product specification:
for m
ore products please visit us on skym
enultrasonic.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product details:
Cleaning effect:
Product parameter:
G Series (single tank with filter system)
Model Capacity Tank size Transducer Ultrasonic Power Heating Power
(L) L*W*H (mm) (pcs) (W) (W)
JP-120G 38 500X300X250 12 600 1500
JP-180G 53 500X350X300 18 900 1500
JP-240G 77 550X400X350 24 1200 3000
JP-300G 99 550X450X400 30 1500 4500
JP-301G 96 800X300X400 30 1500 4500
JP-360G 135 600X500X450 36 1800 4500
JP-480G 175 700X500X500 48 2400 6000
JP-600G 264 800X600X550 60 3000 6000
JP-720G 360 1000X600X600 72 3600 9000
JP-840G 420 1500X700X400 84 4200 15000
JP-960G 480 1200X500X800 96 4800 15000
JP-1108G 540 1000X900X600 108 5400 18000
JP-1120G 640 1000X800X800 120 6000 21000
JP-1132G 800 1000X1000X800 132 6600 24000
JP-1144G 960 1200X1000X800 144 7200 24000
JP-1180G 1200 1200X1000X1000 180 9000 36000
JP-1192G 1440 1200X1200X1000 192 9600 36000
JP-1216G 1500 1500*1000*1000 216 10800 36000
Application:
Machinery industry:  suitable for oil removal and rust removal of mechanical parts, carbon removal from engine, carbutetor,
filters and etc. parts cleaning.
Automobile industry:  suitable for oil, grease, fouls, carbon and rust removal for the inproduction or automainenace auto